Players evolution per season

Federation of Uganda Football Associations
Season : 2014/2015

Season : 2014/2015 Club : KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC Player level :  All

Division: 1st Division Team : All License type All

League : Uganda Premier League Category : All Nationality : Al

License number Narme 2014/2015 null
Club Player level License type Club Player level License type
921107001 BRIAN MAJWEGA KAMPALA ?:IEY COUNCIL Professional Renewal - - -
881212001 BRIAN UMONY KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL professional New - - -
951219001 DANIEL OPOLOT ISIAGI KAMPALA C;:IZY COUNCIL Professional Transfer - - -
940908001 IVAN NTEGE KAMPALA ?:IEY COUNCIL Professional Renewal - - -
930704001 KASAGGA RICHARD JUUKO KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL professional Loan - - -
910904001 KAVUMA HABIB KAMPALA C;:IZY COUNCIL Professional Renewal - - -
910606001 KISEKA RONNIE KAMPALA ?:IEY COUNCIL Professional Renewal - - -
921013001 KIZZA IBRAHIM KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL professional Renewal - - -
971010001 KIZZA MARTIN KAMPALA C;:IZY COUNCIL Professional Renewal - - -
941214001 KOMUNDA BIRUNGI MICHAEL KAMPALA ?:IEY COUNCIL Professional Renewal - - -
941125003 MARTIN ELUNGAT KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL professional New - - -

09/25/2014 Page 1 of 2



License number

960217001

930616001

940707001

940609001

930724001

930606001

890303001

940211001

930521001

921122001

951222001

901214001

880331001

971130001

Name

MASIKO TOM

MPIIMA SAKA

NAMWANJA SIMON PETER

NSIBAMBI DERICK

NTEGE ISAAC

OPIO EMMANUEL

OWEN KASULE

PAUL MUCUREEZI

ROGERS LUKWIYA

SENKUMBA HAKIM

WADRI WILLIAM

WASSWA NTEZA HERMAN

YASIN MUGABI

YASIN MUGUME

Club
KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL
FC

KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL
FC

KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL
FC

KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL
FC

KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL
FC

KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL
FC

KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL
FC

KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL
FC

KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL
FC

KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL
FC

KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL
FC

KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL
FC

KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL
FC

KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL
FC

2014/2015

Player level
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional

Professional

License type
Renewal
Renewal
Transfer
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Renewal

Loan
Renewal
Transfer

New

Club

null

Player level

License type



