

Players evolution per season Federation of Uganda Football Associations Season: 2014/2015



Setting

Division:

League:

2014/2015 Season:

Club: KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC

ΑII

ΑII

Team:

Category:

Player level: All

ΑII

License type All

1st Division

Uganda Premier League

Nationality:

Total records number: 25

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
921107001	BRIAN MAJWEGA	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
881212001	BRIAN UMONY	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	New	-	-	-
951219001	DANIEL OPOLOT ISIAGI	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
940908001	IVAN NTEGE	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930704001	KASAGGA RICHARD JUUKO	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Loan	-	-	-
910904001	KAVUMA HABIB	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
910606001	KISEKA RONNIE	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
921013001	KIZZA IBRAHIM	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
971010001	KIZZA MARTIN	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
941214001	KOMUNDA BIRUNGI MICHAEL	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
941125003	MARTIN ELUNGAT	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	New	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 1 of 2 Federation of Uganda Football Associations

Players evolution per season

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
960217001	MASIKO TOM	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930616001	MPIIMA SAKA	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
940707001	NAMWANJA SIMON PETER	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
940609001	NSIBAMBI DERICK	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930724001	NTEGE ISAAC	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930606001	OPIO EMMANUEL	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
890303001	OWEN KASULE	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
940211001	PAUL MUCUREEZI	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
930521001	ROGERS LUKWIYA	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
921122001	SENKUMBA HAKIM	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
951222001	WADRI WILLIAM	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Loan	-	-	-
901214001	WASSWA NTEZA HERMAN	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
880331001	YASIN MUGABI	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
971130001	YASIN MUGUME	KAMPALA CITY COUNCIL FC	Professional	New	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 2 of 2